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1.Fax Option Type 400 (B383/A841/A818/A816)
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 1 5488 6121 NCU Board - NA 1

 1 5488 6141 NCU Board - EU 1

 2 B383 5806 Bracket - NCU 1

 3 A841 5820 Speaker Bracket 1

 4 H515 5049 Monitor Speaker 1

 5 A841 5230 Harness - I/F MB-FCU 1

 6 A848 5829 Front Lower Frame 1

 7 B383 5280 Harness Fcu-ncusp - 120V 1

 7 B383 5260 Harness Fcu-ncusp - 230V 1

 8 A841 5811 Rack Panel 1

 9 A233 5892 Fax Control Cover 1

 10 B383 5170 Fax Control Board - 120V 1

 10 B383 5180 Fax Control Board - 230V 1

 11 A841 5112 FCU Intercon Board 1

 12 B383 5221 DC Power Supply Harness 1

 13 A848 5830 Lower Rear Frame 1

 14 H306 5210 NCU Relay Harness (NA) 1

 14 H306 5223 NCU Relay Harness (EU) 1

 15 H306 5224 NCU Relay Harness 4p (EU) 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6

 102 1105 0488 Harness Clamp

 104 1105 0518 Edge Saddle - Les-1010

 105 1105 0267 Harness Clamp - YMC-10-0

 106 1105 0329 Clamp - ES-0510

Description
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No.
Index
No.

Description
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No.
Index
No.

1.Fax Option Type 400 (B383/A841/A818/A816)
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2.Fax Option Type 400 (B383/A841/A818/A816)
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 1 A693 7220 Operation Panel - Fax (NA) 1

 1 A693 7221 Operation Panel - Fax (EU) 1

 2 A639 1497 Cover - Fax Keys - Right 1

 3 A194 1495 Fax Keys - Right 1

 4 A841 1410 Keytop - Application 2

 5 A841 5780 Main Switch Cover 1

 6 A233 1572 Fax Sheet - Operation Sub Unit 1

 7 A693 7275 Fax Board 1

 8 A233 1573 Spacer Pin 1

 9 A233 1574 OP Lower Cover 1

 10 A693 7224 Upper Operation Sub-unit (NA) 2

 10 A693 7624 Upper Operation Sub-unit (EU) 2

 11 A693 7225 Decal - Operation Sub-unit (NA) 1

 12 A233 1561 Display Panel - Dial 2

 13 A233 1571 Key Pad 1

 14 A233 1556 Decal - Dial 29-35 1

 15 B383 5222 Fax Harness - Operation Unit (NA/EU) 1

 15 A841 5210 Fax Harness - Operation Unit (ASIA) 1

 16 H523 5350 Telephone Cable (NA) 1

 17 B383 1421 Decal - Application (NA) 1

 17 B383 1422 Decal - Application (EU) 1

 18 A233 7345 Decal - Tel/Line 1

 19 A233 1390 Decal - Operation Sub-unit 1

 20 H553 3861 Decal - Super G3 1

 21 A233 1563 Decal - Dial 01-07 1

 22 A233 1564 Decal - Dial 08-14 1

 23 A233 1566 Decal - Dial 50-56 1

 24 A233 1565 Decal - Dial 43-49 1

 25 A233 1555 Decal - Dial 22-28 1

 26 A233 1554 Decal - Dial 15-21 1

 27 A233 1557 Decal - Dial 36-42 1

 

 

 

 

 101 0433 0102B Tapping Screw - M3x10

 102 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6

 103 0450 3008B Tapping Screw - M3x8

 104 0720 0040E Retaining Ring - M4

 105 0451 3008H Tapping Screw - M3x8

 106 0450 3008B Tapping Screw - M3x8

Description
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No.
Index
No.

Description
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No.
Index
No.

2.Fax Option Type 400 (B383/A841/A818/A816)
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3.Fax Option Type 400 (B383/A841/A818/A816)
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 1 B349 7000 HDD - MK6014MAP 1

 2 A233 5288 Harness - EXSAF2-HDD 1

 3 A841 5831 Bracket - HDD 1

 4 A841 5797 Hand Set - CF 1

 5 A841 5840 Bracket - Hand Set 1

 6 A233 5165 G4IF Board 1

 7 A233 5287 Harness - Connector G4 1

 8 A816 5801 Bracket - G4 TR29 1

 9 H082 6034 Fax Control Board - 115V 1

 9 H082 6035 Fax Control Board - 230V 1

 10 H302 5700 ISDN Cable 1

 11 A233 5184 EXSAF2 1

 12 A233 5170 PMU 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6

 102 0313 0040B Philips Pan Head Screw - M3X4

 103 0451 4012H Tapping Screw - 4X12

 104 0451 3008B Tapping Screw - M3X8

 105 1105 0312 Spacer

 106 1607 0622 Ferrite Core TFC16816

 107 1607 0576 Sleeve Core - SFC-8

 108 1105 0477 Spacer - WLS-16-0

 

Description
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No.
Index
No.

Description
Q’ty Per
Assembly

Part No.
Index
No.

3.Fax Option Type 400 (B383/A841/A818/A816)



Parts Index
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 B383 1421 Decal - Application (NA)   5- 17

 B383 1422 Decal - Application (EU)   5- 17

 B383 5170 Fax Control Board - 120V   3- 10

 B383 5180 Fax Control Board - 230V   3- 10

 B383 5221 DC Power Supply Harness   3- 12

 B383 5222 Fax Harness - Operation Unit (NA/EU)   5- 15

 B383 5260 Harness Fcu-ncusp - 230V   3-  7

 B383 5280 Harness Fcu-ncusp - 120V   3-  7

 B383 5806 Bracket - NCU   3-  2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 B349 7000 HDD - MK6014MAP   7-  1

 B383 1421 Decal - Application (NA)   5- 17

 B383 1422 Decal - Application (EU)   5- 17

 B383 5170 Fax Control Board - 120V   3- 10

 B383 5180 Fax Control Board - 230V   3- 10

 B383 5221 DC Power Supply Harness   3- 12

 B383 5222 Fax Harness - Operation Unit (NA/EU)   5- 15

 B383 5260 Harness Fcu-ncusp - 230V   3-  7

 B383 5280 Harness Fcu-ncusp - 120V   3-  7

 B383 5806 Bracket - NCU   3-  2

 H082 6034 Fax Control Board - 115V   7-  9

 H082 6035 Fax Control Board - 230V   7-  9

 H302 5700 ISDN Cable   7- 10

 H306 5210 NCU Relay Harness (NA)   3- 14

 H306 5223 NCU Relay Harness (EU)   3- 14

 H306 5224 NCU Relay Harness 4p (EU)   3- 15

 H515 5049 Monitor Speaker   3-  4

 H523 5350 Telephone Cable (NA)   5- 16

 H553 3861 Decal - Super G3   5- 20
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 A194 1495 Fax Keys - Right   5-  3

 A233 1390 Decal - Operation Sub-unit   5- 19

 A233 1554 Decal - Dial 15-21   5- 26

 A233 1555 Decal - Dial 22-28   5- 25

 A233 1556 Decal - Dial 29-35   5- 14

 A233 1557 Decal - Dial 36-42   5- 27

 A233 1561 Display Panel - Dial   5- 12

 A233 1563 Decal - Dial 01-07   5- 21

 A233 1564 Decal - Dial 08-14   5- 22

 A233 1565 Decal - Dial 43-49   5- 24

 A233 1566 Decal - Dial 50-56   5- 23

 A233 1571 Key Pad   5- 13

 A233 1572 Fax Sheet - Operation Sub Unit   5-  6

 A233 1573 Spacer Pin   5-  8

 A233 1574 OP Lower Cover   5-  9

 A233 5165 G4IF Board   7-  6

 A233 5170 PMU   7- 12

 A233 5184 EXSAF2   7- 11

 A233 5287 Harness - Connector G4   7-  7

 A233 5288 Harness - EXSAF2-HDD   7-  2

 A233 5892 Fax Control Cover   3-  9

 A233 7345 Decal - Tel/Line   5- 18

 A639 1497 Cover - Fax Keys - Right   5-  2

 A693 7220 Operation Panel - Fax (NA)   5-  1

 A693 7221 Operation Panel - Fax (EU)   5-  1

 A693 7224 Upper Operation Sub-unit (NA)   5- 10

 A693 7225 Decal - Operation Sub-unit (NA)   5- 11

 A693 7275 Fax Board   5-  7

 A693 7624 Upper Operation Sub-unit (EU)   5- 10

 A816 5801 Bracket - G4 TR29   7-  8

 A841 1410 Keytop - Application   5-  4

 A841 5112 FCU Intercon Board   3- 11

 A841 5210 Fax Harness - Operation Unit (ASIA)   5- 15

 A841 5230 Harness - I/F MB-FCU   3-  5

 A841 5780 Main Switch Cover   5-  5

 A841 5797 Hand Set - CF   7-  4

 A841 5811 Rack Panel   3-  8

 A841 5820 Speaker Bracket   3-  3

 A841 5831 Bracket - HDD   7-  3

 A841 5840 Bracket - Hand Set   7-  5

 A848 5829 Front Lower Frame   3-  6

 A848 5830 Lower Rear Frame   3- 13
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 5488 6121 NCU Board - NA   3-  1

 5488 6141 NCU Board - EU   3-  1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 0313 0040B Philips Pan Head Screw - M3X4   7-102

 0433 0102B Tapping Screw - M3x10   5-101

 0450 3008B Tapping Screw - M3x8   5-106

 0450 3008B Tapping Screw - M3x8   5-103

 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   3-101

 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   7-101

 0451 3006B Tapping Screw - M3x6   5-102

 0451 3008B Tapping Screw - M3X8   7-104

 0451 3008H Tapping Screw - M3x8   5-105

 0451 4012H Tapping Screw - 4X12   7-103

 0720 0040E Retaining Ring - M4   5-104

 1105 0267 Harness Clamp - YMC-10-0   3-105

 1105 0312 Spacer   7-105

 1105 0329 Clamp - ES-0510   3-106

 1105 0477 Spacer - WLS-16-0   7-108

 1105 0488 Harness Clamp   3-102

 1105 0518 Edge Saddle - Les-1010   3-104

 1607 0576 Sleeve Core - SFC-8   7-107

 1607 0622 Ferrite Core TFC16816   7-106
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